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GATE B FIVE = DATA SHEET

CHARACTERISTICS

)

FEATURES

o

Functionally elegant design

o Rotating and swivel

o Lengths of arm 40 or 140 mm

o Suitable for LED retrofits

o Shape and light effect can be varied with decorative rings and other accessories

o Weight: 0.1 kg
PERFORMANCE

o Outputvoltage: 12V
o Lamp socket: GU 5.3
o Light source: QR-CBC 51

o Capacity: max. 50 W
MATERIAL

o Metal

DESIGN

o Ralf Keferstein

TECHNICAL SKETCHES
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COLOUR

Chrome

Matt
chrome

Chrome

Matt
chrome
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KELVINS

depending on
lamp

depending on
lamp

depending on
lamp

depending on
lamp

All prices incl. 19% VAT.
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LUMINAIRE
TYPE

retrofit or
halogen

retrofit or
halogen

retrofit or
halogen

retrofit or
halogen

ROD

LENGTH

40 mm

40 mm

140 mm

140 mm

SOCKET

GU 5,3 /QR-CBC
51

GU 5,3 /QR-CBC
51

GU 5,3 /QR-CBC
51

GU 5,3 /QR-CBC
51

WATTAGE

max. 50

max. 50

max. 50

max. 50

ARTICLE

NUMBER

11-974-10-05

11-974-10-06

11-974-11-05

11-974-11-06

LIST

PRICE

€93.00

€93.00

€93.00

€93.00
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